SD/HD Receiver/Decoder
UMH160R
OVERVIEW
The UMH160R is a powerful and cost-effective
broadcast level decoder. It supports signal receiving,
multi-channel descrambling, multiplexing,
external table/data insertion, transcoding and
transmodulating. It also supports MPEG2/MPEG4

• Front panel keypad and LCD
• SNMP supported for system integration
ORDERING INFORMATION
Module Feature
WAV-UMH160R-RL Decode MPEG2/4, HD&SD w/DVB-S2
In and A/V, HDMI Out 608CC support
WAV-UMH160R-BS RL + 2 ASI (Input & Output)
WAV-UMH160R-SDI BS + 2 SDI (HD & SD Output)
WAV-UMH160R-IP Receiving, Descrambling, HD&SD
decoding, 4 ASI (2In + 2Out), 2 TSIP
(In + Out) and SDI (Out)
WAV-UMH160R-AD IP + Multiplexing (2 Tuner Receiving)
WAV-UMH160R-TC2 IP + Transcoding to MPEG2
(4 SD Programs)
WAV-UMH160R-TC4 IP + Transcoding to MPEG4
(4 SD Programs/2 HD Programs)
WAV-UMH160R-IP-G IP + Genlock, 708CC support
WAV-UMH160R-QAM AD + QAM/OFDM Modulator
(4 for QAM or 2 for OFDM)
WAV-UMH160R-BISS BISS Descrambling License
WAV-UMH160R-
MULTISTREAM
DVB-S2 Multi-stream Option
(Factory Installed)
605.978.4600
WAV-UMH160R-IP
WAV-UMH160R-BS
SPECIFICATIONS
SD/HD Receiver/Decoder UMH160R
605.978.4600
DVB-S/S2 INPUT   WAV-UMH160RS2-XX
Input:	 1xRF	(F-type,	single	input),	75Ω
	 2xRF	(F-type,	dual	input),	75Ω
Constellation: QPSK, 8PSK
Symbol Rate: 1~45 Msps
Input Frequency: 950~2150 MHz
Max bitrate: 150Mbps
Signal Level: -65~-25 dBm
LNB PS: DC 13/18V
22K Switch: on/off
DVB-C INPUT   WAV-UMH160RC-XX
Input:	 1xRF	(F-type,	single	input),	75Ω
	 2xRF	(F-type,	dual	input),	75Ω
Symbol Rate: 3.6 ~ 6.952 MBauds
QAM Type: J.83 A/B/C
Input Frequency Range: 48 - 862 MHz
Max bitrate: 55Mbps
Signal Level: 40 ~ 80 dBuV
DVB-T/T2 INPUT   WAV-UMH160RT2-XX
Input:	 1xRF	(F-type,	single	input),	75Ω
	 2xRF	(F-type,	dual	input),	75Ω
DVB-T:
Constellation: QPSK/16/64QAM
Bandwidth: 6/7/8MHz
Input Frequency Range: 48 ~ 862 MHz
Max bitrate: 31.67Mbps
Transmission Mode: 2K, 8K
DVB-T2:
Constellation: 16/32/64/128/256QAM
Bandwidth: 1.7/5/6/7/8/10 Mhz
Input Frequency Range: 48 ~ 862 MHz
Max bitrate: 50Mbps
Transmission Mode: 1K, 2K, 4K, 8K, 16K, 32K
ISDB-T/TB INPUT (OPTIONAL)  WAV-UMH160RISDBT-XX
Input:	 1xRF	(F-type,	single	input),	75Ω
	 2xRF	(F-type,	dual	input),	75Ω
Constellation: QPSK/16/64QAM DQPSK
Bandwidth: 1.7/5/6/7/8/10 Mhz
Input Frequency Range: 48 ~ 862 MHz
Carriers Mode: 1K – 42K, 3K
ATSC INPUT   WAV-UMH160RATSC-XX